
School bus route

DT
P0

63
5_

05
08

24
_1

 Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Federation Bvd/Forsyth Rd 7.40
Waterways Bvd/Forsyth Rd 7.41
Forsyth Rd/Sayers Rd 7.43
Westbourne Grammar School 7.45
Vanderbilt Av/Marquands Rd 7.46
Botanical Dr/Westmeadows La 7.48
Cornell Rd/Westmeadows La 7.49
Truganina P-9 College 7.52
Kwila Dr/Leakes Rd 7.53
Lumiere Bvd/Leakes Rd 7.53
Bemin Secondary College 7.57

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Bemin Secondary College 3.59
Morris Rd/Leakes Rd 4.06
Blanchett Rd/Leakes Rd 4.06
Society Bvd/Leakes Rd 4.07
Cornell Rd/Westmeadows La 4.09
Botanical Dr/Westmeadows La 4.10
Vanderbilt Av/Marquands Rd 4.11
Westbourne Grammar School 4.13
Sayers Rd/Forsyth Rd 4.14
Waterways Bvd/Forsyth Rd 4.15
Federation Bvd/Forsyth Rd 4.16

S4561 Truganina — Bemin Secondary College

M
or

ris
 R

d
M

or
ris

 R
d

2

3

4

Westmeadows La

Leakes Rd

Dohertys Rd

Sayers Rd

Cl
ea

rw
oo

d 
Dr

Co
rn

el
l R

d

M
ar

qu
an

ds
 R

d

Fo
rs

yt
h 

Rd

Waterways Bvd

AM

PM

1

Al-Taqwa College

Truganina
P-9 College

Westbourne
Grammar School

5
Vanderbilt Av

Avion Cr

12
AM
PM BEMIN

SECONDARY
COLLEGE

Federation Bvd

7

Bo
ta

ni
ca

l D
r

Elmhurst Rd

Bl
an

ch
et

t R
d

So
ci

et
y 

Bv
d

TRUGANINA

Bemin
Sec Col

891011

6

Kw
ila

 D
r

Lu
m

ie
re

 B
vd

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2024

09
01

24

NORTH

AM School Bus Service
PM School Bus Service

Terminus

Major stop
AM

Route S4561

Truganina – Bemin Secondary College

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

3

5

2

4

6

7

8

9

10

12

12

10

11

9

7

6

4

2

5

3

1


